Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

NYCUSBC

Current Standings
3lst Mary Ann Walton Seniorettes
Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Stubbs-Johnson, Carole/ Savary, 11 1,462  Brooklyn, NY
Bernadette A
2 Pollydore, Anne E / Ward, Corinthia 6 1,460 Brooklyn, NY
3 Newton, Debra J/ Phelps-Nurse, 28 1,445 Brooklyn, NY
Carolyn
4  Riley, Gerddine/ Cameron, Clarice D 16 1,439  Brooklyn, NY
5 Carter, Otelia/ Amoh, Dolores J 3 1,432 Bronx, NY
6 Nichalls, Orlette S/ Ward, Corinthia 33 1,406 Brooklyn, NY
7 Omengan, Florence A / Peart, Regna 5 1,394 New York, NY
7 Mack, Catherine/ Carston, DoraB 25 1,394 Brooklyn, NY
9 Loyd, Betty / Harper, Lorraine D 7 1,388 CambriaHeights, NY
10 Phelps-Nurse, Carolyn/ Stewart, 12 1,375 Corona, NY
Carolyn
11 Johnson, Rosemary B / Gregory, 23 1,366 QueensVillage, NY
PamelaN
12 Branch, Esther / Williams, Shirley T 24 1,365 Corona, NY
13  Fedorow, Sophie/ Brown, NinaF 1 1,353 Brooklyn, NY
14  Ebron, Shirley / Rainford, Evelyn A 21 1,349  Flushing, NY
15 Thomas, Albertha C/ Ross, Sylveria 2 1,342 New York, NY
M
16 Gregory, PamelaN / Jones, Mary L 13 1,315 Jamaica, NY
17  Krimko, Cheryl S/ Whitlow, Mary T 20 1,308 Rego Park, NY
18 Isragl, Linda/ Mc Duffie, SandraL 10 1,272 Brooklyn, NY
19 Ford, JuanitaH / Williams, Vivianne 4 1,231 New York, NY
Y
The lowest score to cash is 1,445.
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Harper, LorraineD 7 802 CambriaHeights, NY
2 Fedorow, Sophie 1 746  Brooklyn, NY
3 Loyd, Betty 7 725 CambriaHeights, NY
3 Savary, Bernadette A 11 725  Brooklyn, NY
5 Riley, Geraldine 16 724  Brooklyn, NY
6 Gaynus, Gwendolyn R 8 718  Brooklyn, NY
7 Ross, SylveriaM 2 711  New York, NY
8 Graham, YvonnelL 26 705 Brooklyn, NY
9 Mack, Catherine 25 696 Brooklyn, NY
9 Car, Tina 26 696 Brooklyn, NY
11 Cameron, Clarice D 16 693  Brooklyn, NY
12 Israd, Linda 10 686 Brooklyn, NY
13 Mc Duffie, Sandra L 10 685 Brooklyn, NY
14  Newton, DebraJ 28 681 Brooklyn, NY
15 Adams, Alberta 14 676 New York, NY
15 Williams, Shirley T 18 676 Corona NY
17  Thomas, Sherry 34 670 Bronx, NY
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18 Gaskin, Gwendolyn D 35 668 Brooklyn, NY
18 Lessington, SandraR 34 668 Bronx, NY
20 Gregory, PamelaN 23 666 QueensVillage, NY
21  Omengan, Florence A 5 663 New York, NY
22 Williams, Vivianne Y 4 659 New York, NY
22 Carston, DoraB 25 659 Brooklyn, NY
24 Pryor, Edna 32 658 Bronx, NY
25 Ford, JuanitaH 4 654 New York, NY
26 Jones, Mary L 27 649 Jamaica, NY
27 Thomas, AlberthaC 2 647 New York, NY
28 Phelps-Nurse, Carolyn 28 646 Brooklyn, NY
29 Amoh, DoloresJ 3 643 Bronx, NY
30 Stubbs-Johnson, Carole 11 640 Brooklyn, NY
31 Pollydore, Anne E 6 639 Brooklyn, NY
31 Nicholls, Orlette S 33 639 Brooklyn, NY
33  O'Quinn, Marie 19 636 East EImhurst, NY
33 Peart, Regna 5 636 New York, NY
35 Jack-Reading, AnitaF 15 634 Brooklyn, NY
36 Carter, Otdia 3 633 Bronx, NY
37 Brown, NinaF 1 630 Brooklyn, NY
38 Smith, DianaM 30 624  Brooklyn, NY
39 Barnes, Annette 17 619 Corona, NY
40 Cameron, Yvonne S 29 615 Brooklyn, NY
41  Wright, NormaD 31 607 Bronx, NY
42  Johnson, Rosemary B 23 537 QueensVillage, NY
The lowest scoreto cashis 711.
All Events, All Events, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Harper, LorraineD 7 1505 CambriaHeights, NY
2 Riley, Geradine 16 1,469 Brooklyn, NY
3 Savary, Bernadette A 11 1,451 Brooklyn, NY
4 Newton, DebraJ 28 1,448 Brooklyn, NY
5 Mack, Catherine 25 1,424  Brooklyn, NY
6 Loyd, Betty 7 1,409 CambriaHeights, NY
6 Fedorow, Sophie 1 1,409 Brooklyn, NY
8 Cameron, ClariceD 16 1,387 Brooklyn, NY
9 Phelps-Nurse, Carolyn 12 1,385 Corona, NY
10 Pollydore, Anne E 6 1,382 Brooklyn, NY
11  Stubbs-Johnson, Carole 11 1,375 Brooklyn, NY
12 Amoh, DoloresJ 3 1,374 Bronx, NY
13  Ross, SylveriaM 2 1,373 New York, NY
14  Nicholls, Orlette S 33 1,369 Brooklyn, NY
15 Omengan, Florence A 5 1,367 New York, NY
16 Carter, Otelia 3 1,333 Bronx, NY
17 lsred, Linda 10 1,327 Brooklyn, NY
17  Thomas, AlberthaC 2 1,327 New York, NY
19 Peart, Regna 5 1,326 New York, NY
20 Williams, Shirley T 18 1,325 Corona, NY
21 Carston, DoraB 25 1,324  Brooklyn, NY
22  Brown, NinaF 1 1,320 Brooklyn, NY
23  Gregory, PamelaN 13 1,318 Jamaica, NY
24  Mc Duffie, SandraL 10 1,316  Brooklyn, NY
25 Jones, Mary L 13 1,312 Jamaica, NY
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43

Williams, Vivianne Y
Ford, JuanitaH
Johnson, Rosemary B
Gaynus, Gwendolyn R
Ward, Corinthia
Branch, Esther

Ebron, Shirley
Krimko, Cheryl S
Adams, Alberta
Stephens, VernaR
Pryor, Edna

Stewart, Carolyn
O'Quinn, Marie
Jack-Reading, AnitaF
Rainford, Evelyn A
Whitlow, Mary T
Barnes, Annette
Wright, Norma D

The lowest score to cash is 1,409.

4
23

24
21
20
14
22
32
12
19
15
21
20
17
31

1,281
1,263
1,170
718
717
716
715
681
676
674
658
636
636
634
633
626
619
607

New York, NY
New York, NY
Queens Village, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Corona, NY
Flushing, NY
Rego Park, NY
New York, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Bronx, NY
Corona, NY

East ElImhurst, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Flushing, NY
Rego Park, NY
Corona, NY
Bronx, NY
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